
Boys Tennis 
Valley and Valley Wheel Leagues 

Spring 2016 
 
 
Tuesday, April 5- Crossover 
 
Amherst at Chicopee 
Ludlow at Longmeadow 
Northampton at South Hadley 
East Longmeadow at Agawam 
Belchertown at Minnechaug 
 
Thursday, April 7- League 
 
Minnechaug at Amherst 
Northampton at East Longmeadow 
Longmeadow- bye 
Chicopee at Belchertown 
South Hadley at Ludlow 
Agawam- bye 
 
Wednesday, April 13- League 
 
Northampton at Longmeadow 
East Longmeadow at Amherst 
Minnechaug- bye 
Agawam at South Hadley 
Belchertown at Ludlow 
Chicopee- bye 
 
Friday, April 15- Crossover 
 
Ludlow at Amherst 
Longmeadow at South Hadley 
Agawam at Northampton 
East Longmeadow at Belchertown 
Minnechaug at Chicopee 
 

Tuesday, April 19- League 
 
Amherst at Northampton 
Longmeadow at Minnechaug 
East Longmeadow- bye 
Ludlow at Agawam 
Chicopee at South Hadley 
Belchertown- bye 
 
Thursday, April 21- League 
 
Amherst at Longmeadow 
East Longmeadow at Minnechaug 
Northampton- bye 
South Hadley at Belchertown 
Agawam at Chicopee 
Ludlow- bye 
 
Monday, April 25- League 
 
Minnechaug at Northampton 
Longmeadow at East Longmeadow 
Amherst- bye 
Ludlow at Chicopee 
Belchertown at Agawam 
South Hadley- bye 
 
Wednesday, April 27- Crossover 
 
Northampton at Belchertown 
Minnechaug at Ludlow 
Amherst at South Hadley 
Chicopee at East Longmeadow 
Agawam at Longmeadow 
 



Tuesday, May 3- League 
 
East Longmeadow at Northampton 
Longmeadow at Amherst 
Minnechaug- bye 
South Hadley at Agawam 
Ludlow at Belchertown 
Chicopee- bye 
 
Thursday, May 5- League 
 
Amherst at East Longmeadow 
Minnechaug at Longmeadow 
Northampton- bye 
Chicopee at Ludlow 
Belchertown at South Hadley 
Agawam- bye 
 
Wednesday, May 11- Crossover 
 
Longmeadow at Belchertown 
East Longmeadow at Ludlow 
Chicopee at Northampton 
South Hadley at Minnechaug 
Amherst at Agawam 
 
Friday, May 13- League 
 
East Longmeadow at Longmeadow 
Northampton at Minnechaug 
Amherst- bye 
Agawam at Ludlow 
Belchertown at Chicopee 
South Hadley- bye 
 

Tuesday, May 17- League 
 
Northampton at Amherst 
Minnechaug at East Longmeadow 
Longmeadow- bye 
South Hadley at Chicopee 
Agawam at Belchertown 
Ludlow- bye 
 
Thursday, May 19- League 
 
Amherst at Minnechaug 
Longmeadow at Northampton 
East Longmeadow- bye 
Ludlow at South Hadley 
Chicopee at Agawam 
Belchertown- bye 
 
Wednesday, May 25- Crossover 
 
Minnechaug at Agawam 
Northampton at Ludlow 
Longmeadow at Chicopee 
Belchertown at Amherst 
South Hadley at East Longmeadow 


